

Westchester County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2024	4-208	Version: 1			
Туре:	ACT	- Bond Ad	ct	Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/5/2	2024		In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	4/29	/2024		Final action:	4/29/2024	
Enactment date:	4/29	/2024		Enactment #:	ACT-2024-70	
Title:	BOND ACT-B0128-Mental Health Clinic, 112 East Post Road, White Plains					
Sponsors:	County Executive					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. BOND ACT-B0128-Mental Health Clinic, 112 East Post Road, White Plains-DRAFT, 2. BOND ACT- B0128-Mental Health Clinic, 112 East Post Road, White Plains-SIGNED BY COMMITTEE.pdf, 3. ACT - 2024-70 Certified Copy					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Act	ion	Result
4/29/2024	1	Board of	Legislators	ad	opted	
4/22/2024				44	opted	Pass
	1	Public W	/orks & Transport		ned by committee	Pass Pass
4/22/2024	1 1		Ū	tation sig		
4/22/2024 4/17/2024	-		/orks & Transport & Appropriations	tation sig sig	ned by committee	Pass
	1	Budget & Human S	/orks & Transport & Appropriations	tation sig sig sig	ned by committee ned by committee	Pass Pass

BOND ACT-B0128-Mental Health Clinic, 112 East Post Road, White Plains

A BOND ACT authorizing the issuance of ONE MILLION (\$1,000,000) DOLLARS in bonds of Westchester County to finance Capital Project B0128 - Mental Health Clinic, 112 East Post Road, White Plains.

SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEES ON BUDGET & APPROPRIATIONS, PUBLIC WORKS & TRANSPORTATION AND HUMAN SERVICES